
Account/Formula

12:10PM1/18/24
WLB1

Health & Human Services

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

5

05-400-440-0410-6405 Office SuppliesAGENCY-HI-LITERS/9X12 ENV7.40AP 2 N

12/27/2023 12/27/2023

05-420-600-4800-6405 Office SuppliesAGENCY-HI-LITERS/9X12 ENV17.45AP 3 N

12/27/2023 12/27/2023

05-430-700-4800-6405 Office SuppliesAGENCY-HI-LITERS/9X12 ENV28.04AP 4 N

12/27/2023 12/27/2023

05-430-700-4800-6805 Mh Init - Transportation (416)MH INIT-TRANS/BUS TICKET 15688800620.67AP 5 N

12/15/2023 12/15/2023

05-430-700-4800-6805 Mh Init - Transportation (416)MH INIT - TRANS/BUS TICKET 15689201391.21AP 1 N

12/21/2023 12/21/2023

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)5462

164.77  55462

Health & Human Services164.77

164.77
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MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Account/Formula Description            Rpt Invoice #Warrant DescriptionVendor Name 1099
Paid On Bhf #Accr Amount On Behalf of NameNo. Service Dates

Transactions

5 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 5 Transactions

Final Total: 1 Vendors 5 Transactions

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

Aitkin County 2D



Account/Formula

12:10PM1/18/24
WLB1

General Fund

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

1

01-001-000-0000-6241 Registration FeeSAMPLE NACO REG. FEE 0153575.00AP 12 N

01-252-000-0000-6465 Inmate SuppliesCHRISTMAS TREATS 0191035.79AP 16 N

01-200-003-0000-6335 Gas/Vehicle Fuel ChargesLANA TRAINING GAS 02552420.01AP 18 N

01-200-200-0000-6268 Training, Development$2 TIP AT SILOS 0770112.00AP 29 N

01-200-003-0000-6241 Registration Fee#222 FTO CERTIFICATION 1000649.00AP 20 N

01-043-000-0000-6268 Staff Training, DevelopmentGALLUP WEB TRAINING 105234818483919.99AP 8 N

01-043-000-0000-6268 Staff Training, DevelopmentGALLUP WEB TRAINING 105235188483919.99AP 9 N

01-043-000-0000-6268 Staff Training, DevelopmentGALLUP WEB TRAINING 105235386483919.99AP 11 N

01-043-000-0000-6268 Staff Training, DevelopmentGALLUP WEB TRAINING 105235444483919.99AP 6 N

01-043-000-0000-6268 Staff Training, DevelopmentGALLUP WEB TRAINING 105237410483919.99AP 5 N

01-043-000-0000-6268 Staff Training, DevelopmentGALLUP WEB TRAINING 105237669483919.99AP 7 N

01-043-000-0000-6268 Staff Training, DevelopmentGALLUP WEB TRAINING 105241593483919.99AP 10 N

01-200-200-0000-6265 ProgramsCHEAPER THAN DIRT - REFUND 11080499120.84AP 22 N

01-200-200-0000-6268 Training, DevelopmentJOLENE- TRNG MEAL 1108049913.72AP 21 N

01-049-000-0000-6266 Software Fees/License FeesSHODAN 1 TIME MEMBERSHIP 1267-413849.00AP 1 N

01-200-200-0000-6265 ProgramsTAC CARRIER; MOLLE POUCHES 1671568100.83AP 17 N

01-200-003-0000-6339 Meals (Overnight)#214 TRAINING- BREAKFAST 410/NKR17.00AP 14 N

01-200-003-0000-6339 Meals (Overnight)#214 TRAINING - BREAKFAST 410/NKR17.00AP 15 N

01-043-000-0000-6360 Services, Labor, Contracts, GIS MappingMLS MONTHLY FEE 50050312657.00AP 4 N

01-110-000-0000-6335 Gas/Vehicle Fuel ChargesTRUCK FUEL 6813362.00AP 25 N

01-110-000-0000-6570 Motor Fuel & LubricantsSWEEPER/SNOW BLOWER FUEL 6813342.00AP 24 N

01-200-003-0000-6332 Hotel / Motel LodgingLANA TRAINING 85971501120.84AP 19 N

01-200-000-0000-6360 Services, Labor, ContractsSPYPOINT CAMERA FEE CE486A8D-00115.00AP 13 N

01-122-000-0000-6360 Services, Labor, ContractsMONTHLY ZOOM CONTRACT INV23255189715.99AP 3 N

12/22/2023 01/21/2024

01-200-200-0000-6265 ProgramsSTRIKE DROP LEG PLATFORM SA100435860136.69AP 23 N

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)5462

1,937.96  255462

General Fund1,937.96
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MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Account/Formula Description                                             Rpt Invoice #Warrant DescriptionVendor Name 1099
Paid On Bhf #Accr Amount On Behalf of NameNo. Service Dates

-

Transactions

1 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 25 Transactions

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

Aitkin County



MNDVA Grant/Donations for Vets Expenses

Account/Formula

12:10PM1/18/24
WLB1

Reserves Fund

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

2

02-120-000-0000-6357 POMP'S TIRE - REPAIR FOR LC 2280003466701.79AP 2 N

12/21/2023 12/21/2023

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)5462

701.79  15462

Reserves Fund701.79
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MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Account/Formula Description                                             Rpt Invoice #Warrant DescriptionVendor Name 1099
Paid On Bhf #Accr Amount On Behalf of NameNo. Service Dates

Transactions

2 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 1 Transactions

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

Aitkin County



Account/Formula

12:10PM1/18/24
WLB1

Forest Development

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

11

11-939-000-0000-6450 Supplies39337 LOGGER'S TAPE MODEL 950C 489633-0078.43AP 28 N
Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)5462

78.43  15462

Forest Development78.43
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MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Account/Formula Description                                             Rpt Invoice #Warrant DescriptionVendor Name 1099
Paid On Bhf #Accr Amount On Behalf of NameNo. Service Dates

Transactions

11 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 1 Transactions

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

Aitkin County



Long Lake Conservation Center

Account/Formula

12:10PM1/18/24
WLB1

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

19

19-522-000-0000-6268 Staff Training, DevelopmentANNA TRAINING 471511030363541675.00AP 27 N

19-522-000-0000-6431 Educational SuppliesRODENTS FOR SNAKES 4715110303635416255.30AP 26 N

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)5462

330.30  25462

Long Lake Conservation Center330.30

3,048.48
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MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Account/Formula Description                                             Rpt Invoice #Warrant DescriptionVendor Name 1099
Paid On Bhf #Accr Amount On Behalf of NameNo. Service Dates

Transactions

19 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 2 Transactions

Final Total: 4 Vendors 29 Transactions

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

Aitkin County



12:10PM1/18/24
WLB1

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

Page 6
MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Aitkin County

AMOUNT

 1,937.96 General Fund 1

 701.79 Reserves Fund 2

 78.43 Forest Development 11

 330.30 Long Lake Conservation Center 19

 3,048.48

NameFundRecap by Fund

All Funds Total Approved by, . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .



12:10PM1/18/24
WLB1

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

Page 3
MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Aitkin County

AMOUNT

 164.77 Health & Human Services 5

 164.77

NameFundRecap by Fund

All Funds Total Approved by, . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Total Elan paid 1.4.24 = $3213.25
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